+ ONE 

F.O.C 

1,350.00 

75,600.00 

CRS-

DE00-028 

Aortic valves 

size 27mm 

27AGFN-

756 

Regent™ Aortic Valve 

27mm, FlexCuff™ 

25 1,350.00 

33,750.00 

905 Mechanical Heart 

Valve Sizer Set  

12 F.O.C F.O.C 

TOTEL 

PRICE 

2,172,250.00$ Two millions one hundred and seventy two thousand and two hundred fifty 

dollar only DDP Arrived to health institutions warehouses